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4348 m.

% Rider

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23

1 Francesco BAGNAIA
12 Maverick VINALES
33 Brad BINDER

43 Jack MILLER
73 Alex MARQUEZ
10 Luca MARINI

72 Marco BEZZECCHI
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA
20 Fabio QUARTARARO

5 Johann ZARCO
41 Aleix ESPARGARO
89 Jorge MARTIN

44 Pol ESPARGARO
23 Enea BASTIANINI
21 Franco MORBIDELLI

36 Joan MIR
25 Raul FERNANDEZ
93 Marc MARQUEZ

30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI

49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONI(

27 lker LECUONA

37 Augusto FERNANDEZ
32 Lorenzo SAVADORI

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

ITA Ducati Lenovo Team
SPA Aprilia Racing
RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

AUS Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
SPA Gresini Racing MotoGP
ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team

ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team
POR CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team
FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP

FRA Prima Pramac Racing
SPA Aprilia Racing
SPA Prima Pramac Racing

SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3
ITA Ducati Lenovo Team
ITA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP

SPA Repsol Honda Team
SPA CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team
SPA Repsol Honda Team

JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU
ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP
SPA LCR Honda CASTROL

SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3
ITA Aprilia Racing

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

All Time Lap Record:

Pole Position:
Q1 BestLap: Lap8
Best Race Lap: 2022
2023

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Motorcycle

DUCATI
APRILIA
KTM

KTM
DUCATI
DUCATI

DUCATI
APRILIA
YAMAHA

DUCATI
APRILIA
DUCATI

KTM
DUCATI
YAMAHA

HONDA
APRILIA
HONDA

HONDA
DUCATI
HONDA

KTM
APRILIA

Jack MILLER

Jorge MARTIN
Marco BEZZECCHI

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1

Francesco BAGNAIA

Time Lap Total

1'28.539
1'28.576
1'28.653

1'28.769
1'28.828
1'28.839

1'28.908
1'28.966
1'29.034

1'29.113
1'29.245
1'30.367

1'29.295
1'29.365
1'29.446

1'29.454
1'29.476
1'29.479

1'29.508
1'29.681
1'29.751

1'29.769
1'29.962

MotoGP™

CryptoDATA MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH

20

Gap Top Speed

311.6
314.4
313.0

0.037
0.114

0.037
0.077

0.230
0.289
0.300

0.116
0.059
0.011

311.6
313.0
313.0

0.369
0.427
0.495

0.069
0.058
0.068

314.4
313.0
313.0

0.574
0.706
1.828

0.079
0.132
1.122

311.6
310.3
314.4

8 8
2 8

3 8 (%) 0.464
8 8 (*)0.534
3 8 (*)0.615

314.4
313.0
315.7

0.070
0.081

0.008
0.022
0.003

8 9 (*)0.623
8 (*) 0.645
8 (*) 0.648

309.0
310.3
310.3

o

[¢]

0.029
0.173
0.070

8 (*) 0.677
7 (*) 0.850
8 (*)0.920

313.0
309.0
310.3

[ B N)

[ee]

0.018
0.193

9 (*)0.938
7 8 (1131

310.3
313.0

1'28.539
(*) 1'28.831
1'29.854
1'28.533

176.7 Km/h
176.2 Km/h
174.2 Km/h
176.8 Km/h
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MotoGP ™

CryptoDATA MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH
Qualifying Nr. 2

.~ 43asm.  Classification 20
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 1 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'28539 7 8 311.6
2 12 Maverick VINALES SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA 1'28576 6 8 0.037 0.037 314.4
3 33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 1'28.653 6 8 0.114 0.077 313.0
4 43 Jack MILLER AUS Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 1'28.769 6 8 0.230 0.116 311.6
5 73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI 1'28.828 8 8 0.289 0.059 313.0
6 10 Luca MARINI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI 1'28.839 7 8 0.300 0.011 313.0
7 72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI 1'28908 9 9 0.369 0.069 314.4
8 88 Miquel OLIVEIRA POR CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team APRILIA 1'28.966 6 8 0.427 0.058 313.0
9 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 1'29.034 8 8 0.495 0.068 313.0
10 5 Johann ZARCO FRA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'29.113 7 8 0.574 0.079 311.6
11 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA 1'29245 8 8 0.706 0.132 310.3
12 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'30.367 2 8 1.828 1.122 314.4

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap: Lap: 7 Francesco BAGNAIA 1'28.539, 176.7 Km/h

Air: 23° Best Race Lap:| 2022 Jorge MARTIN 1'29.854| 174.2 Km/h

Humidity: 75% All Time Lap Record:| 2023 Marco BEZZECCHI 1'28.533] 176.8 Km/h

Ground: 26°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results -
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MotoGP™
CryptoDATA MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH
Qualifying Nr. 2

| 4348 m. Top Speed & Average 21
h Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
12 Maverick VINALES SPA APRILIA 314.4 1 313.0 | 311.6 | 311.6 | 310.3 | 311.9 314.4
72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA DUCATI 314.4 1 314.4 | 313.0 | 313.0 | 313.0 | 3135 314.4
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI 314.4  313.0 | 313.0 | 313.0 | 311.6 | 313.0 314.4
10 Luca MARINI ITA DUCATI 313.0 / 313.0 | 313.0 | 313.0 | 313.0 |  313.0 313.0
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA 313.0 / 311.6 | 311.6 | 310.3 | 310.3 | 3114 313.0
33 Brad BINDER RSA KTM 313.0 / 313.0 | 311.6 | 311.6 | 311.6 | 312.2 313.0
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA DUCATI 313.0 / 313.0 | 313.0 | 311.6 | 311.6 | 3124 313.0
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR APRILIA 313.0 / 311.6 | 311.6 | 310.3 | 309.0 | 311.1 313.0
1 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 311.6 / 311.6 | 311.6 | 311.6 | 311.6 | 311.6 311.6
5 Johann ZARCO FRA DUCATI 311.6 1/ 311.6 | 311.6 | 311.6 | 309.0 | 311.1 311.6
43 Jack MILLER AUS KTM 311.6 1 310.3 | 310.3 | 310.3 | 310.3 | 310.5 311.6
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA APRILIA 310.3 | 310.3 | 309.0 | 309.0 | 309.0 | = 309.4 310.3
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\ 4348 m.

* Lap / Sector time cancelled

P Crossing the finish line in pit lane
**Tyre data subject to further updates

T1 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate
T2 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

MotoGP™

CryptoDATA MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH
Qualifying Nr. 2
'Chronological Analysis of Performances

22

T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

Lap Lap Time T1 T2 13 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 T2 13 T4 Speed
1st 1 Francesco BAGNAIA DUCATI ITA 7 1'39.906 24.415  29.520 28.008 17.963 313.0
S Ducati Lenovo Team 8 1'29.074 24.302 24,781 | 23.541 16.450 311.6
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=4 Jack MILLER ~US
- - ac KTM
Front Tyre - Rear Tyre -
Run# 1 yre Slick-Hard yre Slick-Soft 4th 43 Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
New Tyre New Tyre .
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=4
1 26.323 24.786 16.670 - -
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
2 * 24513 *  23.797 16.242 311.6
New Tyre 4 Laps at start
3 1'29.141 24.413 24746 23.631 16.351 311.6
1 27.141  27.218 21.227
4 27.078 26.134 24.366 310.3
> Front Tyre ShckHard Rear Tyre Sick-Soft 2 1'31.519 24.663 25.954 24.306 16.596 310.3
Run # yre Slick-Har yre slick-50 3 120517 24499 24827 23730 16461 310.3
4 Laps at start New Tyre
4 * *  24.547 310.3
5 26.374  24.238 16.328 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
6 128663 24356 | 24648 | 23486 16173 3116 "UN¥ 4 Laps at star New Tyre
7 1'28.539 24.253 24.649 23.488 16.149 311.6
8 1'35.117 28.265  25.655 24.449  16.748 311.6 > 25687 24.105 16619
' ' ' ' ' ' 6 128769 | 24306 | 24.628 |23.490 | 16.345 3103
ond 12 Maverick VINALES APRILIA SPA 7 * * 30.146 26.494  19.334 3116
Aprilia Racing 8 1'31.466 24.322 25.022 23.739 18.383 310.3
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=5 Al MARQUEZ SPA
- - ex DUCATI
Front Tyre - Rear Tyre -
Run# 1 yre Slick-Hard yre Slick-Soft 5th 73 Gresini Racing MotoGP
New Tyre New Tyre .
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=5
1 25.725 24.275 16.481 - -
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
2 1'29.249 24.330 24.849 23.779 16.291 311.6 New Tyre New Tyre
3 '28. 24.228 -24.650 23.719 16.310 310.3
4 e 26.783  26.211 24.715 310.3 . 21,099 26.275  20.207
> — T're Sick H' " R'ear Tyre SickSon : 2 1'30.999 24,834 25,675 24.117 16.373 | 313.0
Run # yre Slick-Har yre slick-50 3 120300 24483 24846 23726 16.245 313.0
4 Laps at start New Tyre
4 * * 23.874 313.0
S 25.372 23.987 16.342 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
6 128576 | 24170 24689 | 23587 | 16130 3130 RUN# 4 Laps at star New Tyre
7 '58. 24.220 16.666 -314.4
8 igi 822 24321  27.755 24356 16.601 311.6 > 25862 24.085  16.355
' ' ' ' ' ' 6 1'28.860 24.282/ 24.796 23.542 | 16.2400 311.6
3rd 33 Brad BINDER KTM RSA 7 1'35.307 24478  25.932 28.072 16.825 311.6
r Red Bull KTM Factory Racing 8 1'28.828 24.369 24.744 | 23.463 16.252  310.3
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=4 1 MARINI A
- - uca DUCATI
Front Tyre - Rear Tyre -
Run# 1 yre Slick-Hard yre Slick-Soft 6th 10 Mooney VR46 Racing Team
New Tyre New Tyre .
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=5
1 26.233 24.633 16.703 - -
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
2 * 24525 24.989 23.719 * 309.0
New Tyre 4 Laps at start
3 1'29.206 24.364 24.785 23.649 16.408 311.6
1 27.096 24.948 16.848
4 24.399 * 25.615 313.0
2 Fronm Tyre Shckhard Rear Tyre Sick-Soft 2 1'30.467 24.789 25.213 23.962 16.503 | 313.0
Run # yre Slick-Har yre slick-50 3 130635 24649 25507 24051 16428 313.0
4 Laps at start New Tyre
4 * *  25.099 311.6
5 25.539 24.097 16.382
6 1'28.653 24.304 24.585 23.547 16.217 311.6
‘ Fastest Lap:  Francesco BAGNAIA Ducati Lenovo Team ITA 1'28.539 24253 24.649 23488 16.149
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Qualifying Nr. 2 MotoGP
Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap LapTime T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 10th 5 Johann ZARCO DUCATI FRA
4 Laps at start New Tyre Prima Pramac Racing
5 26.077 24.534 16.441 Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=5
6 1'29.625 24.448 24.897 23.926 16.354 313.0 Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
70 128839 24361  24.656 313.0 New Tyre New Tyre
8 128951 | 24347 |24646 23678 16.280 313.0 1 26.306 25.698  16.855
2 1'31.520 25.265 25.662 24.092 16.501 307.6
7th 72 '\hﬂfgr?eo BEZZECCHI DUCATI TA" '3 1208506 24550 25031 23.635 16.290
Yy VR46 Racing Team
Runs=2 Total laps=9  Full laps=6 Valid laps=3 4 T 5754 3116
- - Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 4 Laps at start New Tyre
1 Nz\év.;gf;e 25.005 16.65’)\18€W e ° 25432 23.989 16.388
X . . seor oagio  lesey also & 129320 24539 24085 23568 311.6
3 1'29.299 24.403 24925 23.686 16.285 311.6 7 24.463 16.325 3116
4 N @ x 23735 313.0 8 1'39.864 24.868 32.676 25.643 16.677  309.0
5 25119  25.112 24.317 313.0 11th 41 Aleix ESPARGARO APRILIA SPA
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Aprilia Racing
5 Laps at start New Tyre Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=5
6 25.560 24.183 16.445 Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
7 1'29.586 24.697 24.765 23.674 16.450 313.0 New Tyre New Tyre
8 * 24334 * 3144 1 26.298 24.418  16.703
9l 1'28.908 24315 24788 23.469 16336 3144 2 1'29.916 24596  25.027 23.834 16.459  309.0
- 3  1'29.706 24.655 24,968 23.703 16.380  309.0
8th 88 “é'&%?oet)'A?k Q{\E EQOGP TeamAPR“-'A POR 4 24497 58133 25.169
Runs=2  Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=5 Run# 2 Front Tyre4SI|ck-Hard Rear Tyre Sllcll|<-So_frt
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 5 Laps25a.t6$étzrt 23,980 16.463eW yre
1 Nz\é\l.(;l'g/;e 24,642 16.627ew Tyre 6 1'30.697 24.817 25.296 23.962 16.622 309.0
2 1'29.807 24.599 24944  23.870 16.394 307.6 ! 1'29.346 25.082 16274 = 3103
3 129555 25.046 23.826  16.337  309.0 8 120245 24534 23.563 309.0
4 ¥ 26326 24441 310.3 12th 89 Jorde MARTIN DUCATI SPA
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Prima Pramac Racing
4 Laps at start New Tyre Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=1
5 25.370 23.938 16.394 Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
6 128966 24437 24735 | 23532 | 16.262 | 313.0 New Tyre New Tyre
7 1'29.005 24.379 23651 16282 3116 1 26.227 25164  16.703
8  1'29.396 24445 24970 23.637 16344 3116 2 1'30.367]  24.497 25203 24.075  16.592
- 3 * 24.301 24,957 23.608 * 313.0
Oth 20 o QURTARARO v T
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=5 Run# 2 Front Tyre4 SLllck-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft aps at start New Tyre
New Tyre New Tyre 5 25.247 24.113 16.481
L 26278 24758 16712 6 * 24235 | 24.699 * 311.6
2 1'30.018 24.761 24,931 23.879 16.447 311.6 ! i © 28035 28363 17.465 3103
3 129157  24.400 23723 16323 3116 ° ©o24259 24828 T o830
4 *  26.558 24.623 310.3
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 Laps at start New Tyre
5 * 25.639 24.086 *
6 1'33.185 24.496 26.895 24.855 16.939 309.0
7 130788  24.495 25032 24481  16.780
8 1729034 | 24324 24746 3103
‘ Fastest Lap: Francesco BAGNAIA Ducati Lenovo Team ITA 1'28.539 24253 24.649 23.488 16.149
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\ 4348 m.

'Race : 28 laps = 121.744 km

led Bull Ring - Spielber Results and timing service provided by EETISSOT

MotoGP™

CryptoDATA MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH
Provisional Starting Grid

23

1

1'28.539
1 Francesco BAGNAIA
Ducati

4

1'28.769

43 Jack MILLER
KTM

~

1'28.908
72 Marco BEZZECCHI
Ducati

10

1'29.113

5 Johann ZARCO
Ducati

13

1'29.365
23 Enea BASTIANINI
Ducati

16

1'29.295

44 Pol ESPARGARO
KTM

19

1'29.508
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Honda

22

1'29.769

37 Augusto FERNANDEZ
KTM

2

1'28.576 _
12 Maverick VINALES
Aprilia

5

1'28.828

73 Alex MARQUEZ
Ducati

8

1'28.966
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA
Aprilia

11

1'29.245

41 Aleix ESPARGARO
Aprilia

14

1'29.446
21 Franco MORBIDELLI
Yamaha

17

1'29.476

25 Raul FERNANDEZ
Aprilia

20

1'29.681
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO
Ducati

23

1'29.962

32 Lorenzo SAVADORI
Aprilia

3

1'28.653

33 Brad BINDER
KTM

6

1'28.839
10 Luca MARINI
Ducati

9

1'29.034

20 Fabio QUARTARARO
Yamaha

12

1'30.367
89 Jorge MARTIN
Ducati

15

1'29.454
36 Joan MIR
Honda

18

1'29.479
93 Marc MARQUEZ
Honda

21

1'29.751

27 lker LECUONA
Honda

FIM MotoGP Stewards grid penalty for rider #44

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results -

e TIMe: o
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CryptoDATA MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH

MotoGP ™

| 4348 m. 'BMW M Award - Best Qualifier MotoGP 2023 24
Rider Nation Points POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL
1 BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 205 20 16 25 11 25 25 25 20 13 25
2 BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 131 8 20 11 4 9 9 11 25 25 9
3 MARINI Luca ITA 125 7 9 16 8 16 13 20 16 10 10
4 MILLER Jack AUS 114 11 - 6 20 13 11 16 4 20 13
5 MARQUEZ Alex SPA 112 3 25 13 5 8 16 8 7 16 11
6 MARTIN Jorge SPA 94 16 8 4 16 11 10 10 6 9 4
7 VINALES Maverick SPA 88 9 11 8 7 10 3 3 9 8 20
8 ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 84 4 7 10 25 5 8 6 10 4 5
9 ZARCO Johann FRA 80 6 100 7 9 7 7 13 8 7 &
10 MARQUEZ Marc SPA 76 25 - - - 2 2 9 - 2 -
11 BINDER Brad RSA 71 1 1 5 13 6 5 7 11 6 16
12 QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 49 5 6 9 1 3 1 4 13 - 7
13 OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 37 3 - 1 10 - - - 5 - 8
14 RINS Alex SPA 30 - 4 20 - - 6 - - - -
15 MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 27 - 13 2 3 - 2 - 1 5 1
16 BASTIANINI Enea ITA 24 0 - - - - 4 5 3 2
17 FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 16 e T &
18 NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 15 - 5 - 6 2 - - 2 - -
19 DI GIANNANTONIO Fabio ITA 10 - 2 - 2 1 - 2 3 - -
20 MIR Joan SPA 5 2 - 3 - - - - - - -
21 ESPARGARO Pol SPA 4 - - - - - - - < 1 3
22 FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 3 -

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright
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MotoGP™

CryptoDATA MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH
After the Qualifying Nr. 2

| 4348 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed

% Rider Nation Team Motorcyde Km/h
33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  315.7 Free Practice Nr. 2
72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI  315.7 Free Practice Nr. 2

21

32
89
44
12
88
73

10
20
23
30
37
41
43
27
25
93
49
36

Franco MORBIDELLI
Francesco BAGNAIA
Lorenzo SAVADORI
Jorge MARTIN

Pol ESPARGARO
Maverick VINALES
Miguel OLIVEIRA
Alex MARQUEZ
Johann ZARCO

Luca MARINI

Fabio QUARTARARO
Enea BASTIANINI
Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Augusto FERNANDEZ
Aleix ESPARGARO
Jack MILLER

lker LECUONA

Raul FERNANDEZ
Marc MARQUEZ
Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO
Joan MIR

ITA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
ITA Ducati Lenovo Team
ITA Aprilia Racing
SPA Prima Pramac Racing
SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3
SPA Aprilia Racing
POR CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team
SPA Gresini Racing MotoGP
FRA Prima Pramac Racing
ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team
FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
ITA Ducati Lenovo Team
JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU
SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3
SPA Aprilia Racing
AUS Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
SPA LCR Honda CASTROL
SPA CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team
SPA Repsol Honda Team
ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP
SPA Repsol Honda Team

YAMAHA  315.7 Qualifying Nr. 1
DUCATI 315.7 Practice
APRILIA 315.7 Practice
DUCATI  314.4 Qualifying Nr.

KTM  314.4 Qualifying Nr.
APRILIA  314.4 Qualifying Nr.
APRILIA  313.0 Qualifying Nr.
DUCATI 313.0 Qualifying Nr.
DUCATI 313.0 Free Practice Nr. 2
DUCATI 313.0 Qualifying Nr. 2

YAMAHA  313.0 Qualifying Nr. 2

.1
.1

N NN RPN

DUCATI 313.0 Qualifying Nr
HONDA  313.0 Qualifying Nr

KTM  311.6 Practice
APRILIA 311.6 Practice

KTM  311.6 Qualifying Nr. 2
HONDA  310.3 Qualifying Nr. 1
APRILIA  310.3 Qualifying Nr. 1
HONDA  310.3 Qualifying Nr. 1
DUCATI 310.3 Free Practice Nr. 2
HONDA  309.0 QualifyingNr. 1
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™
CryptoDATA MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH MotoGP

Qualifying Nr. 2

| 4348 m. 'Best Partial Times
IT Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T1 T2 T3 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider IT BT
1M.VINALES 24.170 B.BINDER 24.585 M.BEZZECCHI 23.462 M.VINALES 16.130 1F.BAGNAIA 1'28.536| 1'28.539 (1)
2J.MARTIN 24.235 J.MILLER 24.628 A.MARQUEZ 23.463 F.BAGNAIA 16.149 2IM.VINALES 1'28.537| 1'28.576 (2)
3F.BAGNAIA 24.253 L.MARINI 24.646 F.BAGNAIA 23.486 M.BEZZECCHI 16.199 3M.BEZZECCHI 1'28.633| 1'28.908 (7)
4A.MARQUEZ 24.282 F.BAGNAIA 24.648 J.MILLER 23.490 L.MARINI 16.204 4B.BINDER 1'28.645| 1'28.653 (3)
5M.BEZZECCHI 24.296 M.VINALES 24.650 J.ZARCO 23.499 B.BINDER 16.217 5/A.MARQUEZ 1'28.729| 1'28.828 (5)
6B.BINDER 24.302 M.BEZZECCHI 24.676 M.OLIVEIRA 23.532 J.ZARCO 16.228 6/J.MILLER 1'28.769| 1'28.769 (4)
7J.MILLER 24.306 M.OLIVEIRA 24.693 B.BINDER 23.541 A.MARQUEZ 16.240 7/L.MARINI 1'28.815| 1'28.839 (6)
8F.QUARTARARO 24.324 J.MARTIN 24.699 J.MARTIN 23.552 M.OLIVEIRA 16.262 8M.OLIVEIRA 1'28.833| 1'28.966 (8)
9M.OLIVEIRA 24.346 F.QUARTARARO 24.711 A.ESPARGARO 23.554 A.ESPARGARO 16.269 9J.MARTIN 1'28.861| 1'30.367 (12)
10L.MARINI 24.347 A.MARQUEZ 24.744 M.VINALES 23.587 F.QUARTARARO 16.305 10J.ZARCO 1'28.963| 1'29.113 (10)
11J.ZARCO 24.410 J.ZARCO 24.826 L.MARINI 23.618 J.MILLER 16.345 11F.QUARTARAR| 1'28.999 1'29.034 (9)
12A.ESPARGARO 24.436 A.ESPARGARO 24.879 F.QUARTARARO 23.659 J.MARTIN 16.375 12/A.ESPARGAR 1'29.138| 1'29.245 (11)
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MotoGP™

CryptoDATA MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH
Qualifying Nr. 2

| 4348 m. Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
3'09.514 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA APRILIA 1'29.916 174.0 2
3'44.008 88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR APRILIA 1'29.807 174.2 2
4'10.725 12 Maverick VINALES SPA APRILIA 1'29.249 175.3 2
4'43.794 33 Brad BINDER RSA KTM 1'29.206 175.4 3
5'18.024 1 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 1'29.141 175.5 3
5'39.632 12 Maverick VINALES SPA APRILIA 1'28.907 176.0 3
12'22.720 12 Maverick VINALES SPA APRILIA 1'28.576 176.7 6
14'29.475 1 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 1'28.539 176.7 7
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